
2024-02-10 2024-02-10 N. Jornadas1

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT

08.64 DEA-4622902PIZARRO ORIGÜEN, NICOLAS ESP 11 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 28-01-2024 ZaragoZa 08.64 08.64

09.66 DEA-4624528VIDES CERVANTES, JORGE ISAAC ESP 11 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 11-03-2023 ZaragoZa 09.66

09.91 DEA-4623506ESPINOSA MATEO, NACHO ESP 11 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO 11-03-2023 ZaragoZa 09.91

DEA-4623892ALMALE BANDRES, SAUL ESP 11 EA ADA ZUERA

DEA-4623779ARNAL MATEOS, MARTIN ESP 11 EA HINACO MONZON

DEA-4623184BELENGUER ARTIGAS, LEO ESP 12 EA CA CUARTE

DEA-4623812CASTANERA PERUGA, RAUL ESP 12 EA HINACO MONZON

DEA-4623813CIVIAC ANDREU, ADRIAN ESP 12 EA HINACO MONZON

DEA-4623334CORDERO SANTAMARIA, MARTIN ESP 12 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623413GARIJO PÉREZ, DIEGO ESP 12 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623255GHMARI , SAAD ESP 12 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623412GÓMEZ PEÑA, JAVIER ESP 11 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4624489GRANADA PUERTOLAS, HECTOR ESP 12 EA GM SABIÑANIGO

DEA-4624170LEON HERNANDEZ, LOPE ESP 12 EA CA UTEBO

DEA-4624347LETOSA BACHES, BRUNO ESP 11 EA GM SABIÑANIGO

DEA-4623433LOPEZ SANZ, JORGE ESP 11 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623434MARQUINA SANZ, DANIEL ESP 11 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623056MAZO GRACIA, GUILLERMO ESP 11 EA ALAS

DEA-4623324MORENO CASCÁN, LUCAS ESP 12 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4624523NASARRE LARDIES, FABIAN ESP 11 EA HINACO MONZON

DEA-4624053NOGUERAS GRACIA, JOAQUIN ESP 12 EA INTEC ZOITI

DEA-4623472OLCINA MARTIN, SERGIO ESP 12 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4624531OYAGATA BONILLA, JARED ESP 12 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623409PASTOR MARTIN, JESUS ESP 12 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4622747PERALTA MIRAVETE, MARIO ESP 12 EA TRAGAMILLAS  ALCAÑIZ

DEA-4623419RECAJ AMPUDIA, ALEJANDRO ESP 11 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4624500REY SÁNCHEZ, ALBERTO ESP 11 EA ALAS

DEA-4623607RODRIGO ARILLA, BRUNO ESP 11 EA CA BARBASTRO

DEA-4623426SANAGUSTIN TELLO, LORIEN ESP 11 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623508SANCHO RODRIGUEZ, JUAN ESP 12 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

DEA-4623583SANGÜESA BRUNET, MARCOS ESP 11 EA CA JACA

DEA-4623435SANZ MUÑOZ, MARTÍN ESP 12 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623500VICENTE BARON, SAUL ESP 11 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

DEA-4623110VILLALBA MEDINA, ADRIAN ESP 11 EA ALAS

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT

17.04 DEA-4623331CHICO COLLADO, GONZALO ESP 11 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 11-03-2023 ZaragoZa 17.04

DEA-4623262ALMALE LAYUNTA, RAUL ESP 11 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623246ALVAREZ EITO, NICOLAS ESP 12 EA ALAS

DEA-4622796BINTANED LABARTA, RODRIGO ESP 11 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4623503CALVO TAJADA, ALVARO ESP 11 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

DEA-4622745CLIMET BLASCO, RODRIGO ESP 11 EA TRAGAMILLAS  ALCAÑIZ

DEA-4623785CORTADA ANGULO, HECTOR ESP 11 EA HINACO MONZON

DEA-4622803CUARTERO GIMENEZ, MARCOS ESP 11 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4623191GOMEZ ESTERAS, JORGE ESP 12 EA CA CUARTE

DEA-4623140LEON LOPEZ, IZAN ESP 12 EA ALAS

DEA-4623897LORDA CUEVAS, HUGO ESP 11 EA ADA ZUERA

DEA-4624535MANAGUA BARRIOS, DIEGO ALEJANDROPER 12 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4623621MAO , YANBO ESP 12 EA CA BARBASTRO

120m MASC. PC IM

JDEE PC Cto Aragón por Equipos Sub14- Zaragoza

Fecha Inicio Fecha Fin 

60m MASC. PC IM



DEA-4624172MARTINEZ LASHERAS, DAVID ESP 11 EA CA UTEBO

DEA-4624495MOZOS MARTIN, DANIEL ESP 12 EA GM SABIÑANIGO

DEA-4623577ORERA IGUACEL, ACHER ESP 11 EA CA JACA

DEA-4622912RUEDA BARCO, JULIÁN ESP 11 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4624057SANTANDER PUYUELO, DANIEL ESP 12 EA INTEC ZOITI

DEA-4623509VALENCIA NEVADO, RODRIGO ESP 12 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

DEA-4624062ZARCERO GUIRAL, NACHO ESP 12 EA INTEC ZOITI

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT

01:24.82 DEA-4623196SANCHEZ SAEZ, DARIO ESP 11 EA CA CUARTE 28-01-2024 ZaragoZa 01:24.82 01:24.82

01:32.94 DEA-4623270ARDID SALVATIERRA, JAVIER ESP 11 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 11-03-2023 ZaragoZa 01:32.94

DEA-4622746ARIÑO RINS, IAN ESP 12 EA TRAGAMILLAS  ALCAÑIZ

DEA-4623244ASIN GARRIDO, DAMIAN ESP 12 EA ALAS

DEA-4624030CASTELLAR AGUSTIN, RODRIGO ESP 12 EA INTEC ZOITI

DEA-4624167CERVERA MARCUS, MATEO ESP 11 EA CA UTEBO

DEA-4623505FERRAZ BELLOSTA, ANDRES ESP 11 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

DEA-4623896GUSTRAN RUTIA, PABLO ESP 11 EA ADA ZUERA

DEA-4622832IBAÑEZ LOPEZ, GUZMAN ESP 11 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4622835JÁUREGUI FERNÁNDEZ, MARTÍN ESP 12 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4623383KORUKOPPULA MÚZQUIZ, LEO ESP 11 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623817LACOMA LABRADOR, JAVI ESP 11 EA HINACO MONZON

DEA-4623229LAFUENTE ROJAS, PABLO ESP 11 EA ALAS

DEA-4623591LASIERRA BARRABES, GUILLEN ESP 12 EA CA JACA

DEA-4623504LISO LONESCU, ALEJANDRO ESP 11 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

DEA-4624348LLANOS MENDEZ, OSCAR ESP 11 EA GM SABIÑANIGO

DEA-4623913MARTINEZ GALVE, SAUL ESP 12 EA ADA ZUERA

DEA-4623624PINTADO PERA, SERGIO ESP 12 EA CA BARBASTRO

DEA-4623057RIVERO ROYO, JUAN ESP 11 EA ALAS

DEA-4623033ROMEO DELFA, MARCOS ESP 11 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT

02:59.50 DEA-4622886VICENTE BURKE, ERIC ESP 11 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 28-01-2024 ZaragoZa 02:59.50 02:59.50

03:24.20 DEA-4623187BUENO BRETON, JORGE ESP 11 EA CA CUARTE 28-01-2024 ZaragoZa 03:24.20 03:24.20

04:29.56 DEA-4624006LARREY FABREGAS, MARTIN ESP 11 EA INTEC ZOITI 11-03-2023 ZaragoZa 04:29.56

DEA-4623596ANDREU PUENTE, ÁNGEL ESP 11 EA CA BARBASTRO

DEA-4623809BALLESTEROS MARTI, MARTIN ESP 11 EA HINACO MONZON

DEA-4623111DUESO LORENZO, PABLO ESP 11 EA ALAS

DEA-4623188FUERTES MARTINEZ, JORGE ESP 12 EA CA CUARTE

DEA-4624346LANUZA NUÑEZ, IMANOL ESP 11 EA GM SABIÑANIGO

DEA-4623502LÓPEZ HERNÁNDEZ, MARCOS ESP 12 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

DEA-4622760MAZA CANTERO, JORGE ESP 11 EA TRAGAMILLAS  ALCAÑIZ 5º CLASIFICADO CROSS

DEA-4623002PEGUERO GARCÍA, MIGUEL ESP 12 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4624055PUERTOLAS LABAZUY, MARCOS ESP 12 EA INTEC ZOITI

DEA-4623903RUIZ BUJO, JAVIER ESP 11 EA ADA ZUERA

DEA-4624199URBANO BRAU, AARON ESP 11 EA CA UTEBO

DEA-4623398URRIES MIR, IZAN ESP 11 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT

11.17 DEA-4623156ESCANERO GELPI, AARON ESP 11 EA ALAS 11-03-2023 ZaragoZa 11.17

11.58 DEA-4622907RODRIGUEZ ALASTRUEY, NICOLAS ESP 11 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 11-03-2023 ZaragoZa 11.58

11.92 DEA-4623273BARROS CORTES, MIGUEL ESP 11 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 11-03-2023 ZaragoZa 11.92

DEA-4623906ABADIAS ARTAL, GAEL ESP 12 EA ADA ZUERA

DEA-4622777ALCONCHEL CABEZUDO, DIEGO ESP 11 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

500m MASC. PC IM

1.000m MASC. PC IM

60m vallas (0,76) MASC. VET 70-79 PC IM



DEA-4623513AZNAR JOVEN, ALFONSO ESP 12 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

DEA-4623994BERGUA AYALA, DIEGO ESP 11 EA INTEC ZOITI

DEA-4623815GONZALEZ POLO, ALVARO ESP 12 EA HINACO MONZON

DEA-4623380IBAÑEZ ARMANGUE, PEDRO ESP 11 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623396MENSURO GARCIA, ENEKO ESP 12 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4622744MONSERRAT VIDIELLA, JAN ESP 11 EA TRAGAMILLAS  ALCAÑIZ

DEA-4623623ORS ROCA, JAVIER ESP 12 EA CA BARBASTRO

DEA-4624349RAMON ESCARTIN, MARTIN ESP 11 EA GM SABIÑANIGO

DEA-4623510SAENZ NAVARRO, PEDRO G. ESP 12 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

DEA-4622931SIMON CALLEJA, CESAR ESP 12 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4624200URBANO BRAU, DIEGO ESP 11 EA CA UTEBO

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT

1.36 DEA-4623156ESCANERO GELPI, AARON ESP 11 EA ALAS 11-03-2023 ZaragoZa 1.36

1.33 DEA-4622907RODRIGUEZ ALASTRUEY, NICOLAS ESP 11 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 11-03-2023 ZaragoZa 1.33 1.33

DEA-4623906ABADIAS ARTAL, GAEL ESP 12 EA ADA ZUERA

DEA-4623779ARNAL MATEOS, MARTIN ESP 11 EA HINACO MONZON

DEA-4623273BARROS CORTES, MIGUEL ESP 11 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4624343BRAVIZ BERNIA, MARTIN ESP 11 EA GM SABIÑANIGO

DEA-4624172MARTINEZ LASHERAS, DAVID ESP 11 EA CA UTEBO

DEA-4622744MONSERRAT VIDIELLA, JAN ESP 11 EA TRAGAMILLAS  ALCAÑIZ

DEA-4623623ORS ROCA, JAVIER ESP 12 EA CA BARBASTRO

DEA-4624054POBLADOR GARCIA, DIEGO ESP 12 EA INTEC ZOITI

DEA-4623580ROCA RIVERA, GAEL ESP 11 EA CA JACA

DEA-4623508SANCHO RODRIGUEZ, JUAN ESP 12 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

DEA-4624062ZARCERO GUIRAL, NACHO ESP 12 EA INTEC ZOITI

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT

DEA-4623244ASIN GARRIDO, DAMIAN ESP 12 EA ALAS

DEA-4623513AZNAR JOVEN, ALFONSO ESP 12 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

DEA-4623573FERNANDEZ NOVAL, MATEO ESP 11 EA CA JACA

DEA-4623896GUSTRAN RUTIA, PABLO ESP 11 EA ADA ZUERA

DEA-4623817LACOMA LABRADOR, JAVI ESP 11 EA HINACO MONZON

DEA-4624006LARREY FABREGAS, MARTIN ESP 11 EA INTEC ZOITI

DEA-4623236MADURGA LONGARON, UNAI ESP 11 EA ALAS

DEA-4623621MAO , YANBO ESP 12 EA CA BARBASTRO

DEA-4623913MARTINEZ GALVE, SAUL ESP 12 EA ADA ZUERA

DEA-4623396MENSURO GARCIA, ENEKO ESP 12 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4624349RAMON ESCARTIN, MARTIN ESP 11 EA GM SABIÑANIGO

DEA-4622886VICENTE BURKE, ERIC ESP 11 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT

4.43 DEA-4622777ALCONCHEL CABEZUDO, DIEGO ESP 11 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 28-01-2024 ZaragoZa 4.43 4.43

3.96 DEA-4623815GONZALEZ POLO, ALVARO ESP 12 EA HINACO MONZON 28-01-2024 ZaragoZa 3.96 3.96

3.70 DEA-4622796BINTANED LABARTA, RODRIGO ESP 11 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 21-01-2023 ZaragoZa 3.70

3.65 DEA-4623785CORTADA ANGULO, HECTOR ESP 11 EA HINACO MONZON 21-01-2023 ZaragoZa 3.65

DEA-4623246ALVAREZ EITO, NICOLAS ESP 12 EA ALAS

DEA-4624025ARAZO MUNIESA, DAMIAN ESP 12 EA INTEC ZOITI

DEA-4623184BELENGUER ARTIGAS, LEO ESP 12 EA CA CUARTE

DEA-4624530GARCIA GARCIA, ALAN ESP 12 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4624351GERICO ALASTUEY, LEO ESP 11 EA GM SABIÑANIGO

DEA-4623245HERNÁNDEZ HERNÁNDEZ MIRAVETE, MARTÍNESP 12 EA ALAS

DEA-4622832IBAÑEZ LOPEZ, GUZMAN ESP 11 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

Pértiga  MASC. PC IM

Longitud MASC. PC IM

Altura MASC. PC IM



DEA-4624502JODAR FERRER, DIEGO ESP 12 EA INTEC ZOITI

DEA-4623624PINTADO PERA, SERGIO ESP 12 EA CA BARBASTRO

DEA-4622748PRADAS RAMIA, TEO ESP 12 EA TRAGAMILLAS  ALCAÑIZ

DEA-4623903RUIZ BUJO, JAVIER ESP 11 EA ADA ZUERA

DEA-4623444SANZ VICENTE, YAGO ESP 12 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4624200URBANO BRAU, DIEGO ESP 11 EA CA UTEBO

DEA-4623511VICEN BARRIOS, LEO ESP 11 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

DEA-4623500VICENTE BARON, SAUL ESP 11 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT

08.95 DEA-4622855MARTÍNEZ FINOL, PABLO ESP 11 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 11-03-2023 ZaragoZa 08.95

08.66 DEA-4622843LAMARCA GARRIDO, DAVID ESP 11 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 11-03-2023 ZaragoZa 08.66

DEA-4623596ANDREU PUENTE, ÁNGEL ESP 11 EA CA BARBASTRO

DEA-4623128ARIAS EMBID, DIEGO ESP 12 EA ALAS

DEA-4624536ARTAL ESQUIVAS, NACHO ESP 12 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4623811CASTANERA PERUGA, DANI ESP 12 EA HINACO MONZON

DEA-4623812CASTANERA PERUGA, RAUL ESP 12 EA HINACO MONZON

DEA-4624167CERVERA MARCUS, MATEO ESP 11 EA CA UTEBO

DEA-4623332COLLADO GARCÍA, GAEL ESP 12 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623505FERRAZ BELLOSTA, ANDRES ESP 11 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

DEA-4623229LAFUENTE ROJAS, PABLO ESP 11 EA ALAS

DEA-4624347LETOSA BACHES, BRUNO ESP 11 EA GM SABIÑANIGO

DEA-4623897LORDA CUEVAS, HUGO ESP 11 EA ADA ZUERA

DEA-4623577ORERA IGUACEL, ACHER ESP 11 EA CA JACA

DEA-4622747PERALTA MIRAVETE, MARIO ESP 12 EA TRAGAMILLAS  ALCAÑIZ

DEA-4624055PUERTOLAS LABAZUY, MARCOS ESP 12 EA INTEC ZOITI

DEA-4623439TIERRA PASCUAL, ÁLVARO ESP 12 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4624020ZAMORA LOBERA, MARIO ESP 11 EA INTEC ZOITI

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT

08.99 DEA-4623110VILLALBA MEDINA, ADRIAN ESP 11 EA ALAS 11-03-2023 ZaragoZa 08.99

08.52 DEA-4622810ESPADA PASCUAL, GUILLERMO ESP 11 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 28-01-2024 ZaragoZa 08.52 08.52

06.83 DEA-4623056MAZO GRACIA, GUILLERMO ESP 11 EA ALAS 11-03-2023 ZaragoZa 06.83

06.80 DEA-4623338DOMINGUEZ AYUDA, MARIO ESP 11 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 11-03-2023 ZaragoZa 06.80

06.41 DEA-4624017TORRES ABAROA, JOSU ESP 11 EA INTEC ZOITI 11-03-2023 ZaragoZa 06.41

06.12 DEA-4623819MONSONET PEREZ, IKER ESP 12 EA HINACO MONZON 28-01-2024 ZaragoZa 06.12 06.12

DEA-4624487ALBERO JARNE, MARTIN ESP 11 EA GM SABIÑANIGO

DEA-4623892ALMALE BANDRES, SAUL ESP 11 EA ADA ZUERA

DEA-4624344CASBAS DEL ORBE, ALEX ESP 11 EA GM SABIÑANIGO

DEA-4624032CHUQUIMARCA BARRETO, JORDI ALEXANDERESP 12 EA INTEC ZOITI

DEA-4623813CIVIAC ANDREU, ADRIAN ESP 12 EA HINACO MONZON

DEA-4622803CUARTERO GIMENEZ, MARCOS ESP 11 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4623506ESPINOSA MATEO, NACHO ESP 11 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

DEA-4624170LEON HERNANDEZ, LOPE ESP 12 EA CA UTEBO

DEA-4623504LISO LONESCU, ALEJANDRO ESP 11 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

DEA-4624496MCANDREW MAICAS, DANNY ESP 11 EA GM SABIÑANIGO

DEA-4624523NASARRE LARDIES, FABIAN ESP 11 EA HINACO MONZON

DEA-4623002PEGUERO GARCÍA, MIGUEL ESP 12 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4623607RODRIGO ARILLA, BRUNO ESP 11 EA CA BARBASTRO

DEA-4623422ROMAN PLESCH, ABEL ALEXANDRU ESP 12 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623468TERCERO PLOU, JORGE ESP 11 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623509VALENCIA NEVADO, RODRIGO ESP 12 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

Triple Salto MASC. PC IM

Peso (3kg) MASC. PC IM

4 x1 vuelta PC IM



Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT

DEA-4623262ALMALE LAYUNTA, RAUL ESP 11 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4624025ARAZO MUNIESA, DAMIAN ESP 12 EA INTEC ZOITI

DEA-4623270ARDID SALVATIERRA, JAVIER ESP 11 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623809BALLESTEROS MARTI, MARTIN ESP 11 EA HINACO MONZON

DEA-4623994BERGUA AYALA, DIEGO ESP 11 EA INTEC ZOITI

DEA-4623187BUENO BRETON, JORGE ESP 11 EA CA CUARTE

DEA-4623503CALVO TAJADA, ALVARO ESP 11 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

DEA-4624344CASBAS DEL ORBE, ALEX ESP 11 EA GM SABIÑANIGO

DEA-4623812CASTANERA PERUGA, RAUL ESP 12 EA HINACO MONZON

DEA-4623331CHICO COLLADO, GONZALO ESP 11 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623785CORTADA ANGULO, HECTOR ESP 11 EA HINACO MONZON

DEA-4622810ESPADA PASCUAL, GUILLERMO ESP 11 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4623573FERNANDEZ NOVAL, MATEO ESP 11 EA CA JACA

DEA-4623188FUERTES MARTINEZ, JORGE ESP 12 EA CA CUARTE

DEA-4624351GERICO ALASTUEY, LEO ESP 11 EA GM SABIÑANIGO

DEA-4623191GOMEZ ESTERAS, JORGE ESP 12 EA CA CUARTE

DEA-4623380IBAÑEZ ARMANGUE, PEDRO ESP 11 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623383KORUKOPPULA MÚZQUIZ, LEO ESP 11 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4622843LAMARCA GARRIDO, DAVID ESP 11 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4623591LASIERRA BARRABES, GUILLEN ESP 12 EA CA JACA

DEA-4624348LLANOS MENDEZ, OSCAR ESP 11 EA GM SABIÑANIGO

DEA-4623502LÓPEZ HERNÁNDEZ, MARCOS ESP 12 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

DEA-4622855MARTÍNEZ FINOL, PABLO ESP 11 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4622760MAZA CANTERO, JORGE ESP 11 EA TRAGAMILLAS  ALCAÑIZ

DEA-4623819MONSONET PEREZ, IKER ESP 12 EA HINACO MONZON

DEA-4623324MORENO CASCÁN, LUCAS ESP 12 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4624495MOZOS MARTIN, DANIEL ESP 12 EA GM SABIÑANIGO

DEA-4624053NOGUERAS GRACIA, JOAQUIN ESP 12 EA INTEC ZOITI

DEA-4622902PIZARRO ORIGÜEN, NICOLAS ESP 11 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4623580ROCA RIVERA, GAEL ESP 11 EA CA JACA

DEA-4622912RUEDA BARCO, JULIÁN ESP 11 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4623510SAENZ NAVARRO, PEDRO G. ESP 12 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

DEA-4623196SANCHEZ SAEZ, DARIO ESP 11 EA CA CUARTE

DEA-4623583SANGÜESA BRUNET, MARCOS ESP 11 EA CA JACA

DEA-4624057SANTANDER PUYUELO, DANIEL ESP 12 EA INTEC ZOITI

DEA-4623444SANZ VICENTE, YAGO ESP 12 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4622931SIMON CALLEJA, CESAR ESP 12 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4623439TIERRA PASCUAL, ÁLVARO ESP 12 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623511VICEN BARRIOS, LEO ESP 11 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

DEA-4624528VIDES CERVANTES, JORGE ISAAC ESP 11 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT

08.53 DEA-4623797MINGUILLON SASTRE, ALBA ESP 11 EA HINACO MONZON 28-01-2024 ZaragoZa 08.53 08.53

08.81 DEA-4623737SIESO MAZA, PAULA ESP 11 EA ELITE SPORT 11-03-2023 ZaragoZa 08.81 08.82

08.89 DEA-4622869NIETO BERNAD, LEYRE ESP 12 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 28-01-2024 ZaragoZa 08.89 08.89

09.04 DEA-4622860MOJICA FUENTES, KEYLING ESP 11 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 11-03-2023 ZaragoZa 09.04

09.18 DEA-4623404NOGUERAS SANGUINO, NOELIA ESP 11 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 11-03-2023 ZaragoZa 09.18

09.71 DEA-4622842LAMANA MARTINEZ, CELIA ESP 12 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 11-03-2023 ZaragoZa 09.71

09.98 DEA-4622753LAZARO CONCHA, AROA ESP 12 EA TRAGAMILLAS  ALCAÑIZ 11-03-2023 ZaragoZa 09.98

10.06 DEA-4622868NIETO BERNAD, ELSA ESP 12 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 11-03-2023 ZaragoZa 10.06

10.39 DEA-4623391LÓPEZ VILLUENDAS, ALEJANDRA ESP 12 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 11-03-2023 ZaragoZa 10.39

10.57 DEA-4623525SANCHO MELCHOR, NAGORE ESP 12 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO 11-03-2023 ZaragoZa 10.57

10.58 DEA-4624319CURIEL ESTERUELAS, BLANCA ESP 12 EA FOM. SANSUEÑA 11-03-2023 ZaragoZa 10.58

10.88 DEA-4623526LANGA FELIPE, IZARBE ESP 12 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO 11-03-2023 ZaragoZa 10.88

60m FEM. PC IF



11.05 DEA-4623243REVUELTA GARCIA, MIRIAM ESP 12 EA ALAS 11-03-2023 ZaragoZa 11.05

DEA-4624285ANSON DELICADO, ELENA ESP 12 EA SANTA ISABEL 1690

DEA-4624258ANSON DELICADO, PAULA ESP 12 EA SANTA ISABEL 1691

DEA-4623656ARMENGOL PLANA, NOA ESP 12 EA CA BINEFAR

DEA-4622790AVELLO RUBIO, MAR ESP 11 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4624026BARRABES BOLEA, CLAUDIA ESP 12 EA INTEC ZOITI

DEA-4623308BERGES ABAD, DIANA ESP 12 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4624028BERNUES OLIVAN, PATRICIA ESP 11 EA INTEC ZOITI

DEA-4623518BLANCA BELLOC, JIMENA ESP 11 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

DEA-4623995BUIL MARCO, ANA ESP 11 EA INTEC ZOITI

DEA-4622757CANO ESPALLARGAS, ANA ESP 12 EA TRAGAMILLAS  ALCAÑIZ

DEA-4623320CARDEMIL LEÓN, TERESA ESP 11 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4624405CASAUS BROSED, NEREA ESP 11 EA AD PIRINEOS

DEA-4622730CEPERUELO GARCIA, NOA ESP 11 EA TRAGAMILLAS  ALCAÑIZ

DEA-4623677CONTE SORINAS, AMAIA ESP 12 EA CA BINEFAR

DEA-4623589DE LA FUENTE GALDON, CARLA ESP 12 EA CA JACA

DEA-4623534DIAZ PEREZ, JULIA ESP 11 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

DEA-4623388ENRICH LASTRA, ZOE ESP 11 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623615ESPAÑA GIMENEZ, SARA ESP 12 EA CA BARBASTRO

DEA-4623377EZQUERRA SANCHEZ, ANGELA ESP 12 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4624000FERNANDEZ ZEA, CAROLINA ESP 11 EA INTEC ZOITI

DEA-4623512FRANCÉS LUNA, ALEJANDRA ESP 11 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

DEA-4624077GARCIA MOYA, VALERIA ESP 11 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

DEA-4623514GIMENO CARRASCON, ALICIA ESP 11 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

DEA-4624534HERNANDEZ PEREZ, BEGOÑA ESP 12 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4622837JIMÉNEZ CLARES, CARLA ESP 11 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4623136JIMENEZ DOMÍNGUEZ, LUCIA ESP 11 EA ALAS 9.40

DEA-4623816KERMICHE , CELINE ESP 12 EA HINACO MONZON

DEA-4624003LAGUARTA GABASA, INES ESP 11 EA INTEC ZOITI

DEA-4624446LERA SORIA, LAURA ESP 12 EA RAINBOW TEAM

DEA-4623390LOPERA ROMERA, VALERIA ESP 11 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4624501MARCANO SALAZAR, ALEXANDRA ECU 12 EA INTEC ZOITI

DEA-4624049MARTINEZ PUYAL, ARA ESP 12 EA INTEC ZOITI

DEA-4623666MURILLO GOMEZ, MARIA ESP 12 EA CA BINEFAR

DEA-4624327PEREZ VICENTE, ARIADNA ESP 12 EA FOM. SANSUEÑA

DEA-4622896PIZARRO CABRERA, MARÍA ESP 11 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4623213PORTILLO PEREZ, MARIA ESP 11 EA CA CUARTE

DEA-4624014QUESADA BECERRA, ALBA ESP 11 EA INTEC ZOITI

DEA-4624524RABHI , DOUNIA ESP 12 EA HINACO MONZON

DEA-4624104RODELLAR MARTIN, LAURA ESP 12 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

DEA-4623460RODRIGO NAVARRO, IRENE ESP 12 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623461ROYO NAVARRO, LORETO ESP 11 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4622921SÁNCHEZ MARINHO, CAROLINA ESP 12 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4623231SANMARTIN ESPINOSA, MARA ESP 12 EA ALAS

DEA-4624331SENANTE MONTERO, OLIVIA ESP 12 EA FOM. SANSUEÑA

DEA-4623806SIERCO ESPUÑA, NOA ESP 11 EA HINACO MONZON

DEA-4623821SOPENA ARROYO, MARTINA ESP 12 EA HINACO MONZON

DEA-4623537TORRES PARKER, MARTINA ESP 11 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

DEA-4623770TURMO CHINE, DANIELA ESP 11 EA CA FRAGA-BAJO CINCA

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT

17.52 DEA-4622857MEDINA TESA, VIOLETA ESP 11 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 28-01-2024 ZaragoZa 17.52 17.52

17.62 DEA-4623185BERNA GUILLERMO, NORA ESP 11 EA CA CUARTE 28-01-2024 ZaragoZa 17.62 17.62

17.73 DEA-4624100PLOU PALLARES, CLAUDIA ESP 11 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 11-03-2023 ZaragoZa 17.73

18.16 DEA-4623999DOMINGO LARRAZ, LAURA ESP 11 EA INTEC ZOITI 11-03-2023 ZaragoZa 18.16

120m FEM. PC IF



18.34 DEA-4622874ORTE MOLINERO, NAIARA ESP 12 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 28-01-2024 ZaragoZa 18.34 18.34

18.48 DEA-4623802PLANAS ARAN, GISELA ESP 11 EA HINACO MONZON 28-01-2024 ZaragoZa 18.48 18.48

DEA-4624401ABASCAL PARELLADA, ELENA ESP 11 EA AD PIRINEOS

DEA-4622774ABENGOCHEA PUERTOLAS, CLARA ESP 12 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4622735ALEJOS SANCHO, RAQUEL ESP 12 EA TRAGAMILLAS  ALCAÑIZ

DEA-4623541ANDUJAR SIMAL, ASTER ESP 11 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

DEA-4624537ARTAL ESQUIVAS, MACARENA ESP 12 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4623519ARTIGAS CARBALLAL, LUICIA ESP 11 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

DEA-4622936BARRANCO CHAVERRI, DANIELA ESP 12 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4623632BAYONA BROTO, ADRIANA ESP 11 EA CA BINEFAR

DEA-4624260BERNAD HERNANDEZ, IZARBE ESP 12 EA SANTA ISABEL 1689

DEA-4623314CABESTRE ROBLES, LIZARA ESP 11 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4622945CALVO INFANTE, IRENE ESP 12 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4624021CASTAN GARASA, VEGA ESP 11 EA INTEC ZOITI

DEA-4623673COLOMINA PUJOL, ALBA ESP 12 EA CA BINEFAR

DEA-4624033COSCULLUELA PEREZ, SARA ESP 12 EA INTEC ZOITI

DEA-4622952DE PABLO ELVIRA, NEREA ESP 12 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4624001GANAOUI MOUDANI, ALAA ESP 11 EA INTEC ZOITI

DEA-4623616GIL VELA, CARLOTA ESP 12 EA CA BARBASTRO

DEA-4622838JUANTO CORNEJO, VALENTINA ESP 12 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4624445LENCINA YUSTE, SANDRA ESP 12 EA RAINBOW TEAM

DEA-4623296LOBAN ANCOS, IRENE ESP 12 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623887LOP IBAÑEZ, VICTORIA ESP 12 EA TRAGAMILLAS  ALCAÑIZ

DEA-4622854MARCO MOZOTA, ALEJANDRA ESP 12 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

AR-5347MARTINEZ LIZANA, ALODIA ESP 11 EA ELITE SPORT

DEA-4624048MARTINEZ ORDOVAS, IRINA ESP 12 EA INTEC ZOITI

DEA-4624012NIHAH KHOUTA, FARAH ESP 11 EA INTEC ZOITI

DEA-4622871OBENG YEBOAH, ERIKA ANGELA ESP 11 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4623899OPOKU KANN, QUEENSTAR ESP 11 EA ADA ZUERA

DEA-4622873OROS FRANCIA, CARMEN ESP 11 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4623667OVALY WALY, FATOUMATA ESP 11 EA CA BINEFAR

DEA-4623801PASCUAL CAVERO, RUTH ESP 11 EA HINACO MONZON

DEA-4623540POYATO SEBASTIAN, EMMA ESP 11 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

DEA-4623005POZO MARTÍNEZ, NURIA ESP 11 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4623007RAMOS GINER, OLIVIA ESP 12 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4623539RIO TORCAL, MENCIA ESP 11 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

DEA-4624517RODRIGUEZ ROMEO, IRENE ESP 12 EA CA JACA

DEA-4622915SALA MARAITE, MARIA ESP 11 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4623014SALDAÑA DUPLÁ, ELENA ESP 12 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4623769SANGARRE SAMAKE, AWA ESP 11 EA CA FRAGA-BAJO CINCA

DEA-4622755SEVILLANO ULLATE, INES ESP 11 EA TRAGAMILLAS  ALCAÑIZ

DEA-4623821SOPENA ARROYO, MARTINA ESP 12 EA HINACO MONZON

DEA-4623822TICHERFATINE CHABANE, LINA ESP 12 EA HINACO MONZON

DEA-4623538TORRES PARKER, ELENA ESP 11 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

DEA-4624059TORRES SAZATORNIL, MARTA ESP 12 EA INTEC ZOITI

DEA-4623415TRULLEN PEREZ, EVELIA ESP 12 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623542TUTUSAUS OBIS, MARIA ESP 12 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

DEA-4622888ULDEMOLÍNS PEIRÓ, DANIELA ESP 12 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4624060VAL GALINDO, VALERIA ESP 12 EA INTEC ZOITI

DEA-4624335VIDAL ROYO, BELEN ESP 11 EA FOM. SANSUEÑA

DEA-4623253VILLARRUBIA GOMEZ, MARIA DEL ROSARIOESP 12 EA ALAS

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT

01:27.45 DEA-4622727GASION LAZARO, OLIVIA ESP 11 EA TRAGAMILLAS  ALCAÑIZ 28-01-2024 ZaragoZa 01:27.45 01:27.45

01:28.23 DEA-4622858MELINTE POP, IASMINA ANDREEA GER 12 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 28-01-2024 ZaragoZa 01:28.23 01:28.23

500m FEM. PC IF



01:29.00 DEA-4623430SANTOS CASO, CARLA ESP 11 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 28-01-2024 ZaragoZa 01:29.00 01:29.00

01:30.31 DEA-4622808DOMINGO ORTÍN, SOFÍA ESP 11 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 28-01-2024 ZaragoZa 01:30.31 01:30.31

01:30.85 DEA-4623524CALZON LAIN, ALEJANDRA ESP 12 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO 28-01-2024 ZaragoZa 01:30.85 01:30.85

01:32.26 DEA-4623395LOU CIFUENTES, ANA ESP 11 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 11-03-2023 ZaragoZa 01:32.26

01:34.91 DEA-4623399URRIES MIR, ETHEL ESP 11 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 28-01-2024 ZaragoZa 01:34.91 01:34.91

01:35.92 DEA-4623275BENEDICTO GIMÉNEZ, MARTA ESP 11 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 11-03-2023 ZaragoZa 01:35.92

01:39.63 DEA-4623755JAVIERRE CHINE, ANA ESP 11 EA CA FRAGA-BAJO CINCA 11-03-2023 ZaragoZa 01:39.63

01:40.24 DEA-4623431SANZ TRUJILLO, EMMA ESP 11 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 28-01-2024 ZaragoZa 01:40.24 01:40.24

01:40.54 DEA-4623784CHAIRI ELJAANIN, INSAF ESP 11 EA HINACO MONZON 28-01-2024 ZaragoZa 01:40.54 01:40.54

01:42.70 DEA-4624091MILLAN ESPALLARGAS, MARIA ESP 11 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 11-03-2023 ZaragoZa 01:42.70

01:43.17 DEA-4622732CLEMENTE LÓPEZ, TELMA ESP 12 EA TRAGAMILLAS  ALCAÑIZ 11-03-2023 ZaragoZa 01:43.17

01:44.19 DEA-4623795MARTI TRIGO, ANGELA ESP 11 EA HINACO MONZON 11-03-2023 ZaragoZa 01:44.19

01:44.70 DEA-4624427HERNANDEZ ROCHE, ANA ESP 11 EA RAINBOW TEAM 11-03-2023 ZaragoZa 01:44.70

DEA-4622781ALVARO REDONDO, SOFIA ESP 12 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4623599BIELSA GIMENEZ, CANDELA ESP 11 EA CA BARBASTRO

DEA-4624393CAMBRA YEBRA, DANIELA ESP 12 EA AD PIRINEOS

DEA-4624037EL IDRISSI KHARBOUCH, LINA ESP 11 EA INTEC ZOITI

DEA-4624038FRANCO ARAZO, ANA ESP 12 EA INTEC ZOITI

DEA-4624267GORJON HERNANDEZ, LAURA ESP 11 EA SANTA ISABEL 1679

DEA-4623662JARNE FONTAN, VALERIA ESP 12 EA CA BINEFAR

DEA-4623675LAMPORLANES BONA, BLANCA ESP 12 EA CA BINEFAR

DEA-4624089MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, CARLOTA ESP 11 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

DEA-4623664MOYA FREIXAS, ALBA ESP 12 EA CA BINEFAR

DEA-4623768PENA OLIVELLA, ELVIRA ESP 12 EA CA FRAGA-BAJO CINCA

DEA-4623900PROL LIGORRED, CARMEN ESP 11 EA ADA ZUERA

DEA-4623578RIERA TERREN, VALENTINA ESP 11 EA CA JACA

AR-4893ROMEO DOMINGUEZ, LIDIA ESP 11 EA ELITE SPORT

DEA-4623058SALCEDO RUIZ, VALERIA ESP 11 EA CA CUARTE

DEA-4623114SEBASTIAN DOMINGO, MARTINA ESP 12 EA ALAS

DEA-4623806SIERCO ESPUÑA, NOA ESP 11 EA HINACO MONZON

DEA-4624336VICENTE VAQUERIZAS, ANGELA ESP 11 EA FOM. SANSUEÑA

DEA-4623824YERNO SOLA, DANIELA ESP 12 EA HINACO MONZON

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT

03:09.81 DEA-4622829HERRERO MONSERRAT, IRENE ESP 11 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 28-01-2024 ZaragoZa 03:09.81 03:09.81

03:18.56 DEA-4623515SANCHO ROMAN, NOA ESP 11 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO 25-02-2023 ZaragoZa 03:18.56

03:39.64 DEA-4623322CARRETERO GARCÍA, NAHIA ESP 11 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 11-03-2023 ZaragoZa 03:39.64

04:01.05 DEA-4623637CASAS LARRULL, MIRIAM ESP 11 EA CA BINEFAR 11-03-2023 ZaragoZa 04:01.05

DEA-4622717ALEJOS LUCIO, ANA ESP 12 EA TRAGAMILLAS  ALCAÑIZ 9 CAMPEONATO CROSS

DEA-4623595ALTEMIR ARMENDARIZ, CARLOTA ESP 11 EA CA BARBASTRO

DEA-4624313AÑON PALACIO, CARMEN ESP 12 EA FOM. SANSUEÑA

DEA-4624473ARBAOUI MALIKI, DINA ESP 11 EA INTEC ZOITI

DEA-4624027BERNAL BELENGUER, PAZ ESP 12 EA INTEC ZOITI

DEA-4624031CASTRO FELEZ, ALICIA ESP 11 EA INTEC ZOITI

DEA-4623750CHAVARRIA COLEA, MARIA ESP 11 EA CA FRAGA-BAJO CINCA

AR-5287LOPEZ URBANO, DANIELA ESP 12 EA ELITE SPORT

DEA-4623794MARIN GASCON, CLOE ESP 11 EA HINACO MONZON

DEA-4624522MARTINEZ DOMINGUEZ, CARLA ESP 12 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

DEA-4623668PALACIN GARCIA, AZAREL ESP 12 EA CA BINEFAR

DEA-4624140SORRIBAS AURED, CLARA ESP 12 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

DEA-4624438TOMÁS HUERTA, JARA ESP 12 EA RAINBOW TEAM

DEA-4624019VIDAL OBON, VERONICA ESP 11 EA INTEC ZOITI

DEA-4624417YANG , YUXUAN ESP 12 EA AD PIRINEOS

1.000m FEM. PC IF

60m vallas (0,686) FEM. VET 60+ PC IF



Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT

11.01 DEA-4622865MURIAGO PEREZ-LIZANO, LAURA VICTORIAESP 11 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 11-03-2023 ZaragoZa 11.01

11.54 DEA-4623777ANGUSTO TRIGO, VALERIA ESP 11 EA HINACO MONZON 11-03-2023 ZaragoZa 11.54

12.04 DEA-4624013PANZANO ALBERO, DANIELA ESP 11 EA INTEC ZOITI 11-03-2023 ZaragoZa 12.04

12.10 DEA-4624011MONZON LERANOZ, MARTINA ESP 11 EA INTEC ZOITI 11-03-2023 ZaragoZa 12.10

12.13 DEA-4623996CAMPO MURO, ALBA ESP 11 EA INTEC ZOITI 11-03-2023 ZaragoZa 12.13

12.36 DEA-4623648PALLAS MIRASOL, VEGA ESP 11 EA CA BINEFAR 11-03-2023 ZaragoZa 12.36

12.39 DEA-4624474SANZ VILLACAMPA, LOLA ESP 11 EA INTEC ZOITI 11-03-2023 ZaragoZa 12.39

12.43 DEA-4623516LISO ALEGRE, MARTA ESP 11 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO 11-03-2023 ZaragoZa 12.43

12.74 DEA-4623756LALUEZA NIUBO, DANIELA ESP 11 EA CA FRAGA-BAJO CINCA 11-03-2023 ZaragoZa 12.74

DEA-4623629ABADIA ABELLA, LARA ESP 11 EA CA BINEFAR

DEA-4624532AGUILERA LATORRE, CLARA ESP 11 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

DEA-4622735ALEJOS SANCHO, RAQUEL ESP 12 EA TRAGAMILLAS  ALCAÑIZ

DEA-4622781ALVARO REDONDO, SOFIA ESP 12 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4623268ARBIOL SOLA, MARIA ESP 11 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623780AUGUSTO DIAZ, AICHANE ESP 11 EA HINACO MONZON

DEA-4622791BÁGUENA TABERNERO, NEREA ESP 11 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4622940BLÁZQUEZ FRANCO, LAURA ESP 12 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4623998CEJALVO LASAOSA, VALERIA ESP 11 EA INTEC ZOITI

DEA-4624425DELGADO JIMÉNEZ, LAURA ESP 12 EA RAINBOW TEAM

DEA-4623661FONTAN SOLANS, MARTINA ESP 12 EA CA BINEFAR

DEA-4622815FUERTES FERRER, MARINA ESP 11 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4622816GARCÍA TENA, FLOR ESP 11 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4624042GIL ASO, JARA ESP 12 EA INTEC ZOITI

DEA-4624043GUERRERO ABADIAS, INES ESP 12 EA INTEC ZOITI

DEA-4623620LISA SIN, CARLA ESP 12 EA CA BARBASTRO

DEA-4622754LOURO CLAVERÍA, CARLA ESP 12 EA TRAGAMILLAS  ALCAÑIZ

DEA-4622854MARCO MOZOTA, ALEJANDRA ESP 12 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4624052MESAS GARCES, JULIA ESP 12 EA INTEC ZOITI

DEA-4623112MINGARRO VILLARROYA, IRIS ESP 11 EA ALAS

DEA-4623115MINGARRO VILLARROYA, NOA ESP 12 EA ALAS

DEA-4624010MONESMA CAMPO, UXUE ESP 11 EA INTEC ZOITI

DEA-4623517MORÓN SANZ, ALBA ESP 11 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

DEA-4623593PANTOJA DOINY, OLIVIA ESP 12 EA CA JACA

DEA-4623901ROBIC TOMAS, CLOE ESP 11 EA ADA ZUERA

DEA-4624106ROMERA TORRES, MARIA ESP 11 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

DEA-4623423RUBIO RIVERES, MACARENA ESP 12 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623424RUIPÉREZ LAGUNA, ELSA ESP 12 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623432SANZ RODRIGUEZ, INÉS ESP 11 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4624332SERRA PEREZ, MARIA ESP 12 EA FOM. SANSUEÑA

DEA-4622930SIMÓN LUSILLA, SARA ESP 12 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4623764SOLE IBARZ, ANDREA ESP 11 EA CA FRAGA-BAJO CINCA

DEA-4624016SUPERVIA ALVAREZ, PAULA ESP 11 EA INTEC ZOITI

DEA-4624018VALERO GARCIA, VIOLETA ESP 11 EA INTEC ZOITI

DEA-4623738VERON GOYENECHE, BLANCA ESP 12 EA ELITE SPORT

DEA-4623824YERNO SOLA, DANIELA ESP 12 EA HINACO MONZON

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT

1.20 DEA-4623629ABADIA ABELLA, LARA ESP 11 EA CA BINEFAR 11-03-2023 ZaragoZa 1.20

1.20 DEA-4622829HERRERO MONSERRAT, IRENE ESP 11 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 11-03-2023 ZaragoZa 1.20

1.15 DEA-4623327CERVERA DOMINGUEZ, ELENA ESP 12 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 11-03-2023 ZaragoZa 1.15

1.15 DEA-4622732CLEMENTE LÓPEZ, TELMA ESP 12 EA TRAGAMILLAS  ALCAÑIZ 11-03-2023 ZaragoZa 1.15

1.15 DEA-4622815FUERTES FERRER, MARINA ESP 11 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 11-03-2023 ZaragoZa 1.15

1.15 DEA-4623134GRACIA ARRANZ, DANIELA ESP 12 EA ALAS 11-03-2023 ZaragoZa 1.15

1.15 DEA-4624013PANZANO ALBERO, DANIELA ESP 11 EA INTEC ZOITI 11-03-2023 ZaragoZa 1.15

Altura FEM. PC IF



1.15 DEA-4622930SIMÓN LUSILLA, SARA ESP 12 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 11-03-2023 ZaragoZa 1.15

1.10 DEA-4624315BARATECH SANCHO, LOURDES ESP 12 EA FOM. SANSUEÑA 11-03-2023 ZaragoZa 1.10

1.10 DEA-4624008MARTINEZ CHESA, LAURA ESP 11 EA INTEC ZOITI 11-03-2023 ZaragoZa 1.10

DEA-4623519ARTIGAS CARBALLAL, LUICIA ESP 11 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

DEA-4623590BETES LOPEZ, ADRIANA ESP 12 EA CA JACA

DEA-4624319CURIEL ESTERUELAS, BLANCA ESP 12 EA FOM. SANSUEÑA

DEA-4623534DIAZ PEREZ, JULIA ESP 11 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

DEA-4622727GASION LAZARO, OLIVIA ESP 11 EA TRAGAMILLAS  ALCAÑIZ

DEA-4623617GRIMALDI , MARIA SOLE ESP 11 EA CA BARBASTRO

DEA-4623352GUTIÉRREZ AGUADO, VEGA ESP 12 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4624446LERA SORIA, LAURA ESP 12 EA RAINBOW TEAM

DEA-4623795MARTI TRIGO, ANGELA ESP 11 EA HINACO MONZON

DEA-4623115MINGARRO VILLARROYA, NOA ESP 12 EA ALAS

DEA-4623668PALACIN GARCIA, AZAREL ESP 12 EA CA BINEFAR

DEA-4623801PASCUAL CAVERO, RUTH ESP 11 EA HINACO MONZON

DEA-4623768PENA OLIVELLA, ELVIRA ESP 12 EA CA FRAGA-BAJO CINCA

DEA-4623058SALCEDO RUIZ, VALERIA ESP 11 EA CA CUARTE

DEA-4624109SANCHEZ IZQUIERDO, JULIA ESP 11 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

DEA-4623769SANGARRE SAMAKE, AWA ESP 11 EA CA FRAGA-BAJO CINCA

DEA-4623738VERON GOYENECHE, BLANCA ESP 12 EA ELITE SPORT

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT

DEA-4624313AÑON PALACIO, CARMEN ESP 12 EA FOM. SANSUEÑA

DEA-4622791BÁGUENA TABERNERO, NEREA ESP 11 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4623242BETRAN BETRAN BLASCO, ADRIANA ESP 12 EA ALAS

DEA-4623518BLANCA BELLOC, JIMENA ESP 11 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

DEA-4622730CEPERUELO GARCIA, NOA ESP 11 EA TRAGAMILLAS  ALCAÑIZ

DEA-4623784CHAIRI ELJAANIN, INSAF ESP 11 EA HINACO MONZON

DEA-4623677CONTE SORINAS, AMAIA ESP 12 EA CA BINEFAR

DEA-4623615ESPAÑA GIMENEZ, SARA ESP 12 EA CA BARBASTRO

DEA-4623794MARIN GASCON, CLOE ESP 11 EA HINACO MONZON

DEA-4624009MARTINEZ ARNAL, MARTA ESP 11 EA INTEC ZOITI

DEA-4623648PALLAS MIRASOL, VEGA ESP 11 EA CA BINEFAR

AR-4893ROMEO DOMINGUEZ, LIDIA ESP 11 EA ELITE SPORT

DEA-4623423RUBIO RIVERES, MACARENA ESP 12 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4624140SORRIBAS AURED, CLARA ESP 12 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT

4.76 DEA-4623777ANGUSTO TRIGO, VALERIA ESP 11 EA HINACO MONZON 28-01-2024 ZaragoZa 4.76 4.76

4.38 DEA-4622865MURIAGO PEREZ-LIZANO, LAURA VICTORIAESP 11 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 11-03-2023 ZaragoZa 4.38 3.83

4.07 DEA-4623756LALUEZA NIUBO, DANIELA ESP 11 EA CA FRAGA-BAJO CINCA 28-01-2024 ZaragoZa 4.07 4.07

3.80 DEA-4624425DELGADO JIMÉNEZ, LAURA ESP 12 EA RAINBOW TEAM 11-03-2023 ZaragoZa 3.80

3.50 DEA-4623195REGALADO SEGUE, VEGA ESP 12 EA CA CUARTE 11-03-2023 ZaragoZa 3.50

3.50 DEA-4624334SERRANO DE LA SALA, PILAR ESP 12 EA FOM. SANSUEÑA 11-03-2023 ZaragoZa 3.50

3.40 DEA-4622754LOURO CLAVERÍA, CARLA ESP 12 EA TRAGAMILLAS  ALCAÑIZ 11-03-2023 ZaragoZa 3.40

3.30 DEA-4622781ALVARO REDONDO, SOFIA ESP 12 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 11-03-2023 ZaragoZa 3.30

2.90 DEA-4624258ANSON DELICADO, PAULA ESP 12 EA SANTA ISABEL 11-03-2023 ZaragoZa 16912.90

DEA-4624532AGUILERA LATORRE, CLARA ESP 11 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

DEA-4623268ARBIOL SOLA, MARIA ESP 11 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623780AUGUSTO DIAZ, AICHANE ESP 11 EA HINACO MONZON

DEA-4623272BARROS CORTES, LUCIA ESP 11 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623632BAYONA BROTO, ADRIANA ESP 11 EA CA BINEFAR

DEA-4624260BERNAD HERNANDEZ, IZARBE ESP 12 EA SANTA ISABEL 1689

DEA-4623748CABRERO PUEYO, PAOLA ESP 11 EA CA FRAGA-BAJO CINCA

Pértiga FEM. PC IF

Longitud FEM. PC IF



DEA-4623524CALZON LAIN, ALEJANDRA ESP 12 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

DEA-4623997CAMPO MONTANER, ALEJANDRA ESP 11 EA INTEC ZOITI

DEA-4622757CANO ESPALLARGAS, ANA ESP 12 EA TRAGAMILLAS  ALCAÑIZ

DEA-4624405CASAUS BROSED, NEREA ESP 11 EA AD PIRINEOS

DEA-4624001GANAOUI MOUDANI, ALAA ESP 11 EA INTEC ZOITI

DEA-4624077GARCIA MOYA, VALERIA ESP 11 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

DEA-4623203GIL ROMERO, MARTINA ESP 12 EA CA CUARTE

DEA-4624267GORJON HERNANDEZ, LAURA ESP 11 EA SANTA ISABEL 1679

DEA-4623674GRACIA ARRAZOLA, CARLA ESP 12 EA CA BINEFAR

DEA-4623113JAUREGUI COLAS, ARANTXA ESP 12 EA ALAS

DEA-4623620LISA SIN, CARLA ESP 12 EA CA BARBASTRO

DEA-4623911LLAMAZARES FERNANDEZ, SOFIA ESP 11 EA ADA ZUERA

AR-5347MARTINEZ LIZANA, ALODIA ESP 11 EA ELITE SPORT

DEA-4624011MONZON LERANOZ, MARTINA ESP 11 EA INTEC ZOITI

DEA-4623517MORÓN SANZ, ALBA ESP 11 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

DEA-4623665MUÑOZ LOPEZ, ANA ESP 12 EA CA BINEFAR

DEA-4622868NIETO BERNAD, ELSA ESP 12 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4624517RODRIGUEZ ROMEO, IRENE ESP 12 EA CA JACA

DEA-4623806SIERCO ESPUÑA, NOA ESP 11 EA HINACO MONZON

DEA-4623407SOMADA OTAL, MAYA ESP 11 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623253VILLARRUBIA GOMEZ, MARIA DEL ROSARIOESP 12 EA ALAS

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT

09.33 DEA-4623737SIESO MAZA, PAULA ESP 11 EA ELITE SPORT 16-12-2023 ZaragoZa 09.33

09.11 DEA-4623112MINGARRO VILLARROYA, IRIS ESP 11 EA ALAS 11-03-2023 ZaragoZa 09.11

DEA-4623886ALLOZA GASCON, EMMA ESP 11 EA TRAGAMILLAS  ALCAÑIZ

DEA-4623541ANDUJAR SIMAL, ASTER ESP 11 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

DEA-4623283BLÁZQUEZ BARAUT, PAULA ESP 12 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623314CABESTRE ROBLES, LIZARA ESP 11 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623750CHAVARRIA COLEA, MARIA ESP 11 EA CA FRAGA-BAJO CINCA

DEA-4624516CUERDO SANCHEZ, NORA ESP 12 EA CA JACA

DEA-4622808DOMINGO ORTÍN, SOFÍA ESP 11 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4624038FRANCO ARAZO, ANA ESP 12 EA INTEC ZOITI

DEA-4623616GIL VELA, CARLOTA ESP 12 EA CA BARBASTRO

DEA-4623523IBAÑEZ ENGUITA, ERIKA ESP 12 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

DEA-4623662JARNE FONTAN, VALERIA ESP 12 EA CA BINEFAR

DEA-4622838JUANTO CORNEJO, VALENTINA ESP 12 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4622842LAMANA MARTINEZ, CELIA ESP 12 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4624005LAMPLE PARDO, NATALIA ESP 11 EA INTEC ZOITI

DEA-4624430MARTINEZ LORENTE, MARTA ESP 11 EA RAINBOW TEAM

DEA-4624089MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, CARLOTA ESP 11 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

DEA-4623899OPOKU KANN, QUEENSTAR ESP 11 EA ADA ZUERA

DEA-4623820PLASENCIA DURAN, NAOMY ESP 12 EA HINACO MONZON

DEA-4623759POLO MARTOS, NEREA ESP 11 EA CA FRAGA-BAJO CINCA

DEA-4624524RABHI , DOUNIA ESP 12 EA HINACO MONZON

DEA-4624016SUPERVIA ALVAREZ, PAULA ESP 11 EA INTEC ZOITI

DEA-4623822TICHERFATINE CHABANE, LINA ESP 12 EA HINACO MONZON

DEA-4624335VIDAL ROYO, BELEN ESP 11 EA FOM. SANSUEÑA

DEA-4624400ZAFRA CUBEL, LEIRE ESP 11 EA AD PIRINEOS

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT

07.75 DEA-4623535BERTRAND MARTINEZ, JULIA ESP 11 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO 11-03-2023 ZaragoZa 07.75

06.33 DEA-4623764SOLE IBARZ, ANDREA ESP 11 EA CA FRAGA-BAJO CINCA 11-03-2023 ZaragoZa 06.33

06.09 DEA-4623760PORTOLES ALONSO, IRENE ESP 11 EA CA FRAGA-BAJO CINCA 21-01-2023 ZaragoZa 06.09 06.09

Triple Salto FEM. PC IF

Peso (3kg) FEM. PC IF



05.31 DEA-4622888ULDEMOLÍNS PEIRÓ, DANIELA ESP 12 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 28-01-2024 ZaragoZa 05.31 05.31

DEA-4624285ANSON DELICADO, ELENA ESP 12 EA SANTA ISABEL 1690

DEA-4623599BIELSA GIMENEZ, CANDELA ESP 11 EA CA BARBASTRO

DEA-4624021CASTAN GARASA, VEGA ESP 11 EA INTEC ZOITI

DEA-4623514GIMENO CARRASCON, ALICIA ESP 11 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

DEA-4623646HUGUET MARTEL, MAYA ESP 11 EA CA BINEFAR

DEA-4623382JENSEN RUBIO, SOFIE ESP 12 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623816KERMICHE , CELINE ESP 12 EA HINACO MONZON

DEA-4623675LAMPORLANES BONA, BLANCA ESP 12 EA CA BINEFAR

DEA-4623526LANGA FELIPE, IZARBE ESP 12 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

DEA-4624445LENCINA YUSTE, SANDRA ESP 12 EA RAINBOW TEAM

DEA-4623887LOP IBAÑEZ, VICTORIA ESP 12 EA TRAGAMILLAS  ALCAÑIZ

DEA-4623912LOPEZ MANZANARES, PAULA ESP 11 EA ADA ZUERA

AR-5287LOPEZ URBANO, DANIELA ESP 12 EA ELITE SPORT

DEA-4624522MARTINEZ DOMINGUEZ, CARLA ESP 12 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

DEA-4624091MILLAN ESPALLARGAS, MARIA ESP 11 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

DEA-4622876ORTILLÉS BUENO, PAZ ESP 11 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4623667OVALY WALY, FATOUMATA ESP 11 EA CA BINEFAR

DEA-4623593PANTOJA DOINY, OLIVIA ESP 12 EA CA JACA

DEA-4623408PARDOS MARTIN, INES ESP 11 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4624327PEREZ VICENTE, ARIADNA ESP 12 EA FOM. SANSUEÑA

DEA-4623802PLANAS ARAN, GISELA ESP 11 EA HINACO MONZON

DEA-4623243REVUELTA GARCIA, MIRIAM ESP 12 EA ALAS

DEA-4623804RODRIGUEZ LOSTRES, CANDELA ESP 11 EA HINACO MONZON

DEA-4623231SANMARTIN ESPINOSA, MARA ESP 12 EA ALAS

DEA-4624331SENANTE MONTERO, OLIVIA ESP 12 EA FOM. SANSUEÑA

DEA-4622880ZANKPE MBA, NATACHA ALEN ESP 11 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT

DEA-4624401ABASCAL PARELLADA, ELENA ESP 11 EA AD PIRINEOS

DEA-4623656ARMENGOL PLANA, NOA ESP 12 EA CA BINEFAR

DEA-4623780AUGUSTO DIAZ, AICHANE ESP 11 EA HINACO MONZON

DEA-4624315BARATECH SANCHO, LOURDES ESP 12 EA FOM. SANSUEÑA

DEA-4624026BARRABES BOLEA, CLAUDIA ESP 12 EA INTEC ZOITI

DEA-4623275BENEDICTO GIMÉNEZ, MARTA ESP 11 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623185BERNA GUILLERMO, NORA ESP 11 EA CA CUARTE

DEA-4623535BERTRAND MARTINEZ, JULIA ESP 11 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

DEA-4623590BETES LOPEZ, ADRIANA ESP 12 EA CA JACA

DEA-4623995BUIL MARCO, ANA ESP 11 EA INTEC ZOITI

DEA-4623748CABRERO PUEYO, PAOLA ESP 11 EA CA FRAGA-BAJO CINCA

DEA-4624393CAMBRA YEBRA, DANIELA ESP 12 EA AD PIRINEOS

DEA-4623637CASAS LARRULL, MIRIAM ESP 11 EA CA BINEFAR

DEA-4623677CONTE SORINAS, AMAIA ESP 12 EA CA BINEFAR

DEA-4624033COSCULLUELA PEREZ, SARA ESP 12 EA INTEC ZOITI

DEA-4624516CUERDO SANCHEZ, NORA ESP 12 EA CA JACA

DEA-4623589DE LA FUENTE GALDON, CARLA ESP 12 EA CA JACA

DEA-4623999DOMINGO LARRAZ, LAURA ESP 11 EA INTEC ZOITI

DEA-4623203GIL ROMERO, MARTINA ESP 12 EA CA CUARTE

DEA-4623674GRACIA ARRAZOLA, CARLA ESP 12 EA CA BINEFAR

DEA-4624427HERNANDEZ ROCHE, ANA ESP 11 EA RAINBOW TEAM

DEA-4623646HUGUET MARTEL, MAYA ESP 11 EA CA BINEFAR

DEA-4623523IBAÑEZ ENGUITA, ERIKA ESP 12 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

DEA-4623755JAVIERRE CHINE, ANA ESP 11 EA CA FRAGA-BAJO CINCA

DEA-4623816KERMICHE , CELINE ESP 12 EA HINACO MONZON

DEA-4624005LAMPLE PARDO, NATALIA ESP 11 EA INTEC ZOITI

4 x1 vuelta PC IF



DEA-4623516LISO ALEGRE, MARTA ESP 11 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

DEA-4623911LLAMAZARES FERNANDEZ, SOFIA ESP 11 EA ADA ZUERA

DEA-4623296LOBAN ANCOS, IRENE ESP 12 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623912LOPEZ MANZANARES, PAULA ESP 11 EA ADA ZUERA

DEA-4623395LOU CIFUENTES, ANA ESP 11 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4624430MARTINEZ LORENTE, MARTA ESP 11 EA RAINBOW TEAM

DEA-4624048MARTINEZ ORDOVAS, IRINA ESP 12 EA INTEC ZOITI

DEA-4622857MEDINA TESA, VIOLETA ESP 11 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4622858MELINTE POP, IASMINA ANDREEA GER 12 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4623797MINGUILLON SASTRE, ALBA ESP 11 EA HINACO MONZON

DEA-4622860MOJICA FUENTES, KEYLING ESP 11 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4624010MONESMA CAMPO, UXUE ESP 11 EA INTEC ZOITI

DEA-4624449MONSERRATE BENITO, ADELA ESP 12 EA RAINBOW TEAM

DEA-4622869NIETO BERNAD, LEYRE ESP 12 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4623404NOGUERAS SANGUINO, NOELIA ESP 11 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4622871OBENG YEBOAH, ERIKA ANGELA ESP 11 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4622896PIZARRO CABRERA, MARÍA ESP 11 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4623820PLASENCIA DURAN, NAOMY ESP 12 EA HINACO MONZON

DEA-4624100PLOU PALLARES, CLAUDIA ESP 11 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

DEA-4623759POLO MARTOS, NEREA ESP 11 EA CA FRAGA-BAJO CINCA

DEA-4623213PORTILLO PEREZ, MARIA ESP 11 EA CA CUARTE

DEA-4623900PROL LIGORRED, CARMEN ESP 11 EA ADA ZUERA

DEA-4624524RABHI , DOUNIA ESP 12 EA HINACO MONZON

DEA-4623195REGALADO SEGUE, VEGA ESP 12 EA CA CUARTE

DEA-4623578RIERA TERREN, VALENTINA ESP 11 EA CA JACA

DEA-4623539RIO TORCAL, MENCIA ESP 11 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

DEA-4623901ROBIC TOMAS, CLOE ESP 11 EA ADA ZUERA

DEA-4624104RODELLAR MARTIN, LAURA ESP 12 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

DEA-4623804RODRIGUEZ LOSTRES, CANDELA ESP 11 EA HINACO MONZON

DEA-4624106ROMERA TORRES, MARIA ESP 11 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

DEA-4622915SALA MARAITE, MARIA ESP 11 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4624109SANCHEZ IZQUIERDO, JULIA ESP 11 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

DEA-4622921SÁNCHEZ MARINHO, CAROLINA ESP 12 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4623430SANTOS CASO, CARLA ESP 11 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623432SANZ RODRIGUEZ, INÉS ESP 11 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623431SANZ TRUJILLO, EMMA ESP 11 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4624332SERRA PEREZ, MARIA ESP 12 EA FOM. SANSUEÑA

DEA-4624334SERRANO DE LA SALA, PILAR ESP 12 EA FOM. SANSUEÑA

DEA-4622755SEVILLANO ULLATE, INES ESP 11 EA TRAGAMILLAS  ALCAÑIZ

DEA-4623821SOPENA ARROYO, MARTINA ESP 12 EA HINACO MONZON

DEA-4623822TICHERFATINE CHABANE, LINA ESP 12 EA HINACO MONZON

DEA-4624438TOMÁS HUERTA, JARA ESP 12 EA RAINBOW TEAM

DEA-4624059TORRES SAZATORNIL, MARTA ESP 12 EA INTEC ZOITI

DEA-4623415TRULLEN PEREZ, EVELIA ESP 12 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623770TURMO CHINE, DANIELA ESP 11 EA CA FRAGA-BAJO CINCA

DEA-4624336VICENTE VAQUERIZAS, ANGELA ESP 11 EA FOM. SANSUEÑA

DEA-4624417YANG , YUXUAN ESP 12 EA AD PIRINEOS

DEA-4624400ZAFRA CUBEL, LEIRE ESP 11 EA AD PIRINEOS

DEA-4622880ZANKPE MBA, NATACHA ALEN ESP 11 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71


